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52 solidaritéS - 3 siège(s)Liste de parti :

Candidats élus

Viennent ensuite

5210

5215

5201

Paratte Dimitri

Dederix Silberstein Hélène

Zwygart Marion

 1'132

 980

 971

5217

5213

5211

5216

5212

5203

5207

5208

5209

5218

5205

5206

5202

5214

5204

Bachmann Zoé

Ebel Léana

Ecklin Dorothée

Chédel François

Huguenin Nelson

Villanueva Vera Catherine

Nénavoh Annette

Pellaux Camille

Mora Paola

Amos John

Schmid Meret

Pensa Ruben

Silberstein Jacques

Coi Pietro

Pipoz Jonas

 952

 918

 890

 866

 860

 849

 847

 842

 829

 807

 805

 800

 779

 778

 735

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nb suffrages Rang

 15'640

 10'005

 25'645

Total suffrages nominatifs

Total suffrages complémentaires

Total suffrages


